
Central Washington University
2025-26  Quarterly Tuition and Fees
Ellensburg Campus
Graduate
Non-Resident

Credits Operating Building

Services & 
Activities 

Fee
Wellness 

Fee 3
Athletic 

Fee 3
Rec Center 

Fee 3
Student 

Union Fee 3
Central 

Transit Fee 3
Basic 

Needs Fee3
Student Green 

Fund Fee3

Telehealth, 
Medical & 
Counseling

Fee 2
Student 

Lobby Fee 2
Tutoring 

Center Fee 2
Technology 

Fee 2
Library 
Fee 2

Multimodal 
Fee2

Total 
Tuition

Total 
Fees

TOTAL
Tuition and 

Fees
Part-Time Enrollment

1 1 1,754.13$     25.73$     56.60$     18.00$        5.60$       -$         79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             17.16$       2.00$           7.50$            $           3.00 10.00$     25.00$        1,779.86$     237.86$   2,017.72$     
2 1,754.13$     25.73$     56.60$     18.00$        11.20$     -$         79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             34.32$       2.00$           7.50$           6.00$           10.00$     25.00$        1,779.86$     263.62$   2,043.48$     
3 2,631.20$     38.59$     84.89$     18.00$        16.80$     -$         79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             51.48$       2.00$           7.50$           9.00$           10.00$     25.00$        2,669.79$     317.67$   2,987.46$     
4 3,508.26$     51.46$     113.19$   18.00$        22.40$     -$         79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             68.64$       2.00$           7.50$           12.00$         10.00$     25.00$        3,559.72$     371.73$   3,931.45$     
5 4,385.33$     64.32$     141.49$   18.00$        28.00$     -$         79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             85.80$       2.00$           7.50$           15.00$         10.00$     25.00$        4,449.65$     425.79$   4,875.44$     
6 5,262.39$     77.19$     169.79$   18.00$        33.60$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           18.00$         10.00$     25.00$        5,339.58$     601.85$   5,941.43$     
7 6,139.46$     90.05$     198.09$   18.00$        39.20$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           21.00$         10.00$     25.00$        6,229.51$     638.75$   6,868.26$     
8 7,016.52$     102.92$   226.38$   18.00$        44.80$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           24.00$         10.00$     25.00$        7,119.44$     675.64$   7,795.08$     
9 7,893.59$     115.78$   254.68$   18.00$        50.40$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           27.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,009.37$     712.54$   8,721.91$     

Full-Time Enrollment
10 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
11 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
12 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
13 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
14 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
15 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
16 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
17 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     
18 8,770.65$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        8,899.30$     749.44$   9,648.74$     

Over 18 Credit Enrollment *
19 9,660.58$     128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        9,789.23$     749.44$   10,538.67$  
20 10,550.51$   128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        10,679.16$   749.44$   11,428.60$  
21 11,440.44$   128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        11,569.09$   749.44$   12,318.53$  
22 12,330.37$   128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        12,459.02$   749.44$   13,208.46$  
23 13,220.30$   128.65$   282.98$   18.00$        56.00$     122.00$   79.00$       3.00$            6.00$       5.00$             102.96$     2.00$           7.50$           30.00$         10.00$     25.00$        13,348.95$   749.44$   14,098.39$  

* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: 889.93$   
1 There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge
2 Fees applicable at all campuses
3 Fees applicable at Ellensburg campus only
4 Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and based on their overall credit load. 
5 Additional course related fees my apply.

Tuition
Student Initiated and Approved Fees

Additional
TOTALS5

RCW 28B.15.020 Mandatory Fees 4


	NRGRAD_Ellensburg

